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EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 GÜZİN MÜJDE KARAKAŞLI 402 265 405 0,6543 8 6 1,2000 240 115 158 0,7278 8 5 1,2000 162 150 247 0,6073 6 5 0,8824

2 ARZU GÖK 318 148 269 0,5502 4 4 0,6818 78 43 87 0,4943 4 4 0,5952 240 105 182 0,5769 4 3 0,6818

3 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 276 203 313 0,6486 7 6 0,9615 162 136 176 0,7727 7 4 0,9615 114 67 137 0,4891 6 5 0,5319

4 MELTEM CENGİZ 228 136 386 0,3523 4 4 0,5556 114 68 172 0,3953 4 3 0,5556 114 68 214 0,3178 4 3 0,4667

5 SELMA ŞAHİN 156 103 267 0,3858 4 3 0,4667 78 38 87 0,4368 4 3 0,4444 78 65 180 0,3611 3 3 0,4667

6 MİRANDA TABAN 156 102 295 0,3458 4 3 0,4400 78 42 115 0,3652 3 3 0,4400 78 60 180 0,3333 4 3 0,3556

7 ESİN DEMİRCİ 156 85 263 0,3232 3 3 0,5111 78 22 83 0,2651 3 2 0,2750 78 63 180 0,3500 3 3 0,5111

8 HALE BAŞKAYA 126 87 254 0,3425 3 3 0,4889 48 23 74 0,3108 3 2 0,3448 78 64 180 0,3556 3 3 0,4889

9 AYÇA ÖREN 114 66 164 0,4024 4 2 0,5111 114 66 164 0,4024 4 2 0,5111

10 SEÇİL TAŞ 96 36 270 0,1333 3 2 0,2000 48 11 90 0,1222 2 2 0,1778 48 25 180 0,1389 3 2 0,2000

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAY T.E G.OR EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 GÜZİN MÜJDE KARAKAŞLI 240 115 158 0,7278 8 5 1,2000
2 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 162 136 176 0,7727 7 4 0,9615
3 AYÇA ÖREN 114 66 164 0,4024 4 2 0,5111
4 MELTEM CENGİZ 114 68 172 0,3953 4 3 0,5556
5 SELMA ŞAHİN 78 38 87 0,4368 4 3 0,4444
6 MİRANDA TABAN 78 42 115 0,3652 3 3 0,4400
7 ARZU GÖK 78 43 87 0,4943 4 4 0,5952
8 ESİN DEMİRCİ 78 22 83 0,2651 3 2 0,2750
9 HALE BAŞKAYA 48 23 74 0,3108 3 2 0,3448

10 SEÇİL TAŞ 48 11 90 0,1222 2 2 0,1778
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